

ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 61543681

Data publicarii	01.10.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.849,58 RON - 1.849,58 RON

Descriere: TEAVA PPR 25 BUC 3 16.81 50.42;COT PPR 25 BUC 4 2.10 8.40;TEU PPR 25 BUC 4 0.84 3.36;COT PVC BUC 10 1.68 16.81;TUB PVC BUC 6 5.88 35.29;REDUCTIE BUC 4 3.78 15.13;CUTTER BUC 2 8.40 16.81;ULEI UNGERE BUC 2 12.61 25.21;VAR PRAF BUC 6 12.61 75.63;ROLA ZUGRAV BUC 2 14.71 29.41;PRIZA BUC 1 17.23;COT KP 32 BUC 4 8.40 33.61;COT CUPRU 22 BUC 16 3.78 60.50;COT PVC 110 BUC 2 6.72 13.45;REDUCTIE 1"*5/4 BUC 3 6.30 18.91;RACORD FLEX BUC 3 12.61 37.82;RACORD FLEX BUC 8 6.72 53.78;SILICON BUC 4 12.61 50.42;TEAVA CUPRU 22 BUC 6 69.75 418.49;PISTOL POLIURETANIC BUC 1 52.94 52.94;SPUMA POLIURETANICA BUC 1 19.75 19.75;VOPSEA BUC 10 18.49 184.87;FIR MOTOCOASA BUC 4 9.24 36.97;REZERVOR APA WC BUC 1 77.31 77.31;DILUANT BUC 3 10.08 30.25;CIOCAN BUC 1 32.77 32.77;PENSULA BUC 9 5.46 49.16;DISC FLEX 125 BUC 10 3.78 37.82;DISC FLEX 180 BUC 2 15.97 31.93;PERIE SARMA BUC 9 6.30 56.72;ALIAT PENTRU LIPIT BUC 1 26.89 26.89;BURGHIU BUC 8 2.94 23.53;SURUB BUC 350 0.50 176.47;PIULITA BUC 150 0.21 31.51;
